Revision: 1.2
i
WP18
Table of Contents
REVISION HISTORY .........................................................2
CONFIGURATION AND INSTALLATION........................5
GPIO Bit Mapping ...........................................................................5
Interface Connectors.....................................................................6

WP18
Ordering Options - Standard Configurations*
ORDER CODE CONTENTS
P-S4 OEMWP181A
P-S4 OEMWP186A (For RoHS)
• WP18 IXP422 (266MHz CPU) Bare-board
(Pre-loaded with Compex Firmware)
• Bareboard embedded with 32MB SDRAM /
4MB Flash
P-S4 OEMWP183B
P-S4 OEMWP186B (For RoHS)
• WP18 IXP425 (533MHz CPU) Bare-board
(Pre-loaded with Compex Firmware)
• Bareboard embedded with 64MB SDRAM /
8MB Flash